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UVS-Y YÜKSEK BASINÇLI RADYAL FAN 
UVS-Y HIGH PRESSURE RADIAL FAN

A FØ

950 735 275 340 300

1020 785 295 380 300

1130 850 345 420 395

1195 890 390 395

1195 890 390 395

1255 950 390 490 415

1320 1010 410 520 425

KULLANIM ALANLARI / AREAS OF USAGE

-

SPECIFICATIONS

(A) (d/d) (m3/h)

380 50 2800 2800 55

380 50 11 2800 8500 3000 55

380 50 15 2800 10000 3500 55

380 50 2800 12500 3700 55

380 50 22 2800 15000 4000 55

380 50 30 2800 20000 4150 55

380 50 37 2800 22500 4250 55


